Division 2

Name

Hammond, Matthew
Francis, Joshua
Ashworth, Michael
Gittins, Joshua
Gibson, Andrew
Dyulgerova, Elena
Neville, Graham D
Francis, Joel

Sida, Richard
Reekie-Black, Matthew
McLaren, Thomas
Ashworth, Robert
Vaughan, David O
Markham, Phil
Gathern, Simon

Gudgeon-Osterritter, Tim
P

Phillips, David H
Baker, Patrick
Brown, Graham K
Haynes, Chris
Blencowe, Ian P
Pilkington, TW Anthony
Richards, Alun
Lightowler, John
Dyer, Steve ]
Wilden, Rob E
Banfield, Martin R
Bush, Stephen
Gallagher, Michael
Hope, Alex

Killey, Ainsley
Malan, Chris ND
Sleggs, John H
West, Richard ]
Bendall, Kevin N
James, Andrew E
Webster, Ian
Caterer, Jim A
Whitelaw, Barry
Whitehead, Steve

Team

Gloucester B 496
Stroud Otters 493
Wotton Hall B 502
Gloucester B 474
Stroud Otters 448
Stroud Otters 421
Stroud Otters 361
Stroud Otters 330
Gloucester B 317
Stroud Otters 278
Wotton Hall B 318
Wotton Hall B 282
Forest of Dean 288
Stroud Otters 264
Forest of Dean 236

Gloucester B 220

Pawnbrokers 243
Gloucester B 216
Stroud Otters 215
Stroud Otters 195
Wotton Hall B 179
Cirencester A 158
Pawnbrokers 198
Gloucester B 143
Pawnbrokers 140
Stroud Otters 148
Cirencester A 138
Cirencester A 116
Forest of Dean 99
Wotton Hall B 94
Stroud Otters 115
Cirencester A 125
Cirencester A 107
Stroud Otters 64
Wotton Hall B 66
Gloucester B 79
Forest of Dean 33
Gloucester B 12
Forest of Dean 57
Cirencester A 53
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Including Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
95%
93.75%
91.67%
87.5%
78.57%
78.57%
75%
75%
72.73%
70%
68.75%
68.75%
66.67%
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50%
50%
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50%
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46.15%
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42.86%
42.31%
41.67%
40%
39.29%
37.5%

Defaults

100%
100%
95%
93.75%
91.67%
87.5%
78.57%
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75%
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72.73%
70%
68.75%
68.75%
66.67%

62.5%

62.5%
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56.25%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
46.15%
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42.86%
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40%
39.29%
37.5%



Name

Andriessen, Ronald C
Bending, Peter R
Parker, Ken A
Norris, Tony C
Mann, Clint P
Burrows, John S
Jenkins, Ian D
Higuera, Paul
Francis, Raymond N
Ho, Chung W
Wingrove, Dave R
Walker, Adrian

Kiff, Ronald ]

White, Tamsin
Thomson, Gavin
Holtz, Steve

Venkatanarayanan,
Siddharth

Bateman, Tim ]

Team

Pawnbrokers 16
Pawnbrokers 4
Pawnbrokers -9
Forest of Dean -35
Forest of Dean -98
Pawnbrokers -80
Forest of Dean -90
Cirencester A -84
Forest of Dean -95
Cirencester A -95
Cirencester A -274
Stroud Otters -258
Cirencester A -253
Pawnbrokers -288
Forest of Dean -261
Pawnbrokers -333

Wotton Hall B -279
Forest of Dean -284
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Defaults
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27.78%
25%
25%
25%
25%
21.43%
20%
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